
SR16

Tx CO: TX CO:

Tx CO:
Emp

Qty

2

1

1

4

1

Total This Order:

Power Conditioner 451.00$ 10.00%

$0.00 0.0%

10.0%

$127,024.75

$137,087.50

811.80$ 

Labor & Materials to Install 8,820.00$ 

Startup & Training

-$12,352.75

1,500.00$ 

8,820.00$ 

AIM2 Training 2,500.00$ 2,500.00$ 

Ethernet Serial Servers 185.00$ 

Pat Goff

City of NRH's / Service Center

Estimate Date:

$5.85

  Dual Tank Adder Kit (2.4GHz): >Dual Tank Kit Adder 2.4

  172405: >Prokee®- Black

$72.001

50

Price

ENTER CONTACT NAME:

  FMU3505PlusG: >Prokee 2.4 FMU - Gray

817-572-0182 x11
kstovall@stovallcorp.net

Customer PO # Salesperson:

Kennedale 76060

  227838A: >FUELMASTER® PLUS WINDOWS SOFTWARE (Both SQL 
Server & Access)

The Stovall Corp / BuyBoard ID: #510-16 

03/28/2018

The Stovall CorpInstalled by:

Longhorn

Longhorn

10.0%

5

10.0%

#N/A

104 E. Broadway

Buy Board

  Generic Prox Card Reader: >HID PROXIMITY CARD READER

1 $685.00

  Generic Nozzle Tag: >NOZZLE TAG KIT

End User:

  941B0400-SINGLETANK: >AIM 2 KIT-SINGLE TANK VEHICLES

  199001: >HOSE CONTROLLER - 50 Amp

  202002A: >TANK MONITOR INTERFACE

Item

$985.00

$72.00

SR16

Shipping:

ENTER CONTACT NAME:Sold To:

ORDER #

1

North Richland Hills

0%
ESTIMATE

Per Unit

ENTER CONTACT NAME:>WILL HIDE

104 E. Broadway

10.0% $886.50

SELECT BUYING CONTRACT

SELECT ACCOUNT TYPE

03/28/2018

1 $2,250.00 10.0% $2,025.00

This ESTIMATE is good for 45 days from 03/28/2018

76060

2 $15,426.00$8,570.00

Select A Product

Kennedale

740.00$ 

This quote was based on using the exsiting network feed now 
in place to the current card readers.

The Stovall Corp. BuyBoard ID:#510-16 
Please submit order form to: salesorders@myfuelmaster.com

$263.25

$616.50

$90,000.00400 $250.00

$125.00 10.0%

8

$562.50

$518.40

10.0%

$64.80

10.0%

10.0%

List Price Subtotal

$2,290.00Estimated  Shipping Charges:

1,500.00$ 


