

	Estimate Date: Customer PO #		SELECT BUYING CONTRACT					
Estimate Date:			Salesperson:					
03/28/2018			Pat Goff					
			Lo	nghorn				
	ESTIMATE							
Sold To: ENTER CONTAC	CT NAME:	d User:		ENT	ER C	ATNC	CT NAME:	
	Cit	ty of NR	H's / Se	rvice Ce	nter			
104 E. Broadway								
Kennedale Tx 76060	CO: No	rth Rich	nland H	ills	TX		CO:	
817-572-0182 x11						•	•	
kstovall@stovallcorp.net								
	Sh	ipping:		ENT	ER CO	ATAC	CT NAME:	
Installed by:		e Stova	ll Corn					
The Stovall Corp / BuyBoard ID: #510-16		4 E. Bro						
This statum corp / BayBeara ib. note is		7 L. DIO	auway					
Ken		nnedale	nodalo			Tx 76060 CO:		
		illieuale	edale		1X / 70000 CO.			
SELECT ACCOUNT TYPE								
	TE is good for 45 s	lovo from	m 02/20	/2010				
This ESTIMATE is good for 45 da					Buy Board		Price	
FMU3505PlusG: >Prokee 2.4 FMU - Gray		Qty	Qty Per Unit 2 \$8,570.00		10.0%		FIICE	
		2					\$15,426.00	
227838A: >FUELMASTER® PLUS WINDOWS SOFTWARE (Both SQL							40.005.00	
Server & Access)		1	\$2,250.00		10.0%		\$2,025.00	
Generic Prox Card Reader: >HID PROXIMITY CARD READER		1	\$985.00		10.0%		#000 F0	
		'					\$886.50	
941B0400-SINGLETANK: >AIM 2 KIT-SINGLE TANK VEHICLES		400	0 \$250.00		10.0%		\$90,000.00	
		400					ψ30,000.00	
Generic Nozzle Tag: >NOZZLE TAG KIT		8	\$72.00		10.0%		\$518.40	
							40.00.0	
199001: >HOSE CONTROLLER - 50 Amp		5	\$125.00		10.0%		\$562.50	
202002A. STANIZ MONITOR INTERFACE								
202002A: >TANK MONITOR INTERFACE		1	1 \$685.00		10.0%		\$616.50	
172405: >Prokee®- Black Dual Tank Adder Kit (2.4GHz): >Dual Tank Kit Adder 2.4			50 \$5.85		10.0%			
		50					\$263.25	
Select A Product		1	\$72.00		10.0%		\$64.80	
0.0000								
Power Conditioner		2	\$	451.00	10.00% \$		\$ 811.80	
Labor & Materials to Install		1	\$	8,820.00	-		\$ 8,820.00	
AIM2 Training		1	\$			\$ 2,500.00		
Ethernet Serial Servers		4	\$	185.00			\$ 740.00	
Startup & Training		1	\$	1,500.00			\$ 1,500.00	
This quote was based on using the exsiting netwo	ork feed now		List	Price Su	btotal	\$	137,087.50	
in place to the current card readers.						-	\$12,352.75	

The Stovall Corp. BuyBoard ID:#510-16

Estimated Shipping Charges:

Total This Order:

\$2,290.00

\$127,024.75